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BM-Linz 2017 Luftwaffen 
Schützenbezirk Linz - LHA-Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 29.Jan.2017 / 06:40 

 
 

LG-Mini (m+w) Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2                                     IZ Ges 
  1 BREUER Tobias   41 LHA Linz 100,6 101,8                                     12  202,4 
  2 MARKO Gregor   39 LHA Linz  98,5  93,0                                      4  191,5 
  3 BRODBOCK Lena   38 LHA Linz  89,6  94,6                                      2  184,2 
  4 MÖSENEDER Kevin   44 LHA Linz  91,2  92,6                                      2  183,8 
  5 MAYR Nils   92 SV Schönering  40,2  52,5                                      0   92,7 

    5 Nennungen   92     
 

LG-Jugend 1 m+w Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2                                     IZ Ges 
  1 SCHWEIGER Lukas   42 LHA Linz 101,4 100,5                                      8  201,9 
  2 PERNEKER Dominik   78 SV Schönering 100,7  98,5                                      8  199,2 
  3 STOCKINGER Lisa   43 LHA Linz  98,1  96,6                                      9  194,7 
  4 LEIBETSEDER Elena   18 Priv. SG Enns  99,3  93,6                                      8  192,9 
  5 ALEXANDRIUC Niklas   19 Priv. SG Enns  93,8  93,9                                      5  187,7 
  6 SCHREINER Juliano   20 Priv. SG Enns  91,2  94,1                                      3  185,3 
  7 GARDI Jiko   23 Priv. SG Enns  91,8  88,2                                      1  180,0 
  8 REISCHL Michael   79 SV Schönering  90,5  87,8                                      2  178,3 
  9 SPACHINGER Noah   91 SV Schönering  80,0  87,8                                      1  167,8 
 10 RENDEL Tim   80 SV Schönering  77,7  87,6                                      2  165,3 

   10 Nennungen  165     



____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Created by:  04-Ergebnis-Einzel-breit, EDL-ShootingStar  

 

BM-Linz 2017 Luftwaffen 
Schützenbezirk Linz - LHA-Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 28.Jan.2017 / 14:30 

 
 

LG-Jugend 2 m+w Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2                                     IZ Ges 
  1 BAUMGARTNER Marlene   14 Priv. SG Enns  96,4 100,2                                      9  196,6 
  2 SCHUSTER Benjamin   46 LHA Linz  98,7  97,4                                      6  196,1 
  3 SOFTIC Safer   16 Priv. SG Enns  91,4  99,3                                      6  190,7 
  4 FÖDINGER Leonie   81 SV Schönering  91,5  91,6                                      1  183,1 
  5 HABENSCHUSS David   45 LHA Linz  90,3  86,3                                      2  176,6 
  6 SORGER Gerard   17 Priv. SG Enns  84,3  88,2                                      1  172,5 
  7 KARAN Tobias   15 Priv. SG Enns  75,6  90,6                                      3  166,2 
  8 WEBER Samuel   93 SV Schönering  74,5  66,6                                      1  141,1 
  9 PRIMETZHOFER Raphael   77 SV Schönering  58,9  62,4                                      1  121,3 

 WORM Julius   47 LHA Linz   0,0   0,0                                      0 DNS 
   10 Nennungen  121     

 

LG-Jungschützen m+w Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                         IZ Ges 
  1 HUFNAGL Lisa   83 SV Schönering  96,3  93,6  95,4  96,8                          8  382,1 
  2 WIPPEL Matthias   82 SV Schönering  93,5  94,4  89,9  93,2                          6  371,0 
  3 JERYCZYNSKI Johannes   48 LHA Linz  82,1  93,5  91,8  91,2                          4  358,6 
  4 AIGNER Konstantin   49 LHA Linz  86,9  83,9  88,4  81,0                          2  340,2 
  5 HELM Sarah   50 LHA Linz  81,5  80,0  79,6  80,4                          3  321,5 

    5 Nennungen  321     
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BM-Linz 2017 Luftwaffen 
Schützenbezirk Linz - LHA-Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 28.Jan.2017 / 14:30 

 
 

LG-Frauen Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                         IZ Ges 
  1 PETERMAIR Doris   12 Priv. SG Enns 103,0  98,9 101,6 100,5                         23  404,0 
  2 KARAN Sandra   13 Priv. SG Enns  90,2  89,0  81,1  79,5                          5  339,8 

    2 Nennungen  339     
 

LG-Männer Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4   S-5   S-6             IZ Ges 
  1 KARAN Markus    6 Priv. SG Enns  98,1  98,6  97,7  99,3  98,9  98,4             18  591,0 
  2 MISTELBACHER Fabian   84 SV Schönering  98,9  95,8  98,8  98,6  99,5  97,6             21  589,2 

 HOFSTADLER Patrick    7 Priv. SG Enns   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0              0 DNS 
 HAIM Michael   40 LHA Linz   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0              0 DNS 
 ATZLESBERGER Martin   94 DSG-Union Pichling   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0              0 DNS 
    5 Nennungen  589     

 

LG-Senioren 1 (m+w) Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                         IZ Ges 
  1 GLANINGER Dietmar    9 Priv. SG Enns  97,3  97,8  94,4  99,0                         11  388,5 
  2 KUBA Thomas   90 SV Schönering  88,2  88,5  94,9  89,5                          4  361,1 
  3 FRAUENHOFER Josef   87 SV Schönering  90,3  84,6  90,8  92,1                          4  357,8 
  4 WATZINGER Roland   96 DSG-Union Pichling  91,0  79,4  96,2  85,8                          6  352,4 

    4 Nennungen  352     
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BM-Linz 2017 Luftwaffen 
Schützenbezirk Linz - LHA-Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 28.Jan.2017 / 11:06 

 
 

LG-Senioren 2 Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                         IZ Ges 
  1 ARZT Florian   10 Priv. SG Enns  95,5  96,9  97,2  98,1                          6  387,7 
  2 OTREBA Günther    8 Priv. SG Enns  92,9  93,9  95,9  92,1                          5  374,8 
  3 KOLANO Otto   86 SV Schönering  94,4  95,1  93,2  91,2                         12  373,9 
  4 HOHL Franz   95 DSG-Union Pichling  92,5  91,6  92,0  93,6                          5  369,7 
  5 LEISCH Willibald   97 DSG-Union Pichling  86,8  91,3  91,5  87,1                          5  356,7 

    5 Nennungen  356     
 

LG-Senioren 3 Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                         IZ Ges 
  1 MAYER Franz   89 SV Schönering 100,3 103,9 105,2 104,6                         28  414,0 
  2 WINTER Josef    1 Priv. SG Enns 101,7 101,9 103,5 103,8                         26  410,9 
  3 FOIßNER Franz    2 Priv. SG Enns 100,9 101,7 101,4 103,8                         23  407,8 
  4 GLEICHWEIT Karl   88 SV Schönering 101,3 103,3  99,3 103,0                         22  406,9 
  5 FLATTINGER Adolf    4 Priv. SG Enns  99,6 100,2 102,8 102,0                         22  404,6 
  6 Ing.GOLSER Herbert    5 Priv. SG Enns 102,5  98,2 102,2 101,5                         25  404,4 
  7 Ing.TOMENENDAL Günter    3 Priv. SG Enns 101,3 101,0  98,5 102,0                         20  402,8 
  8 ATZLESBERGER Franz   98 DSG-Union Pichling  99,8 100,3 100,6  99,3                         20  400,0 
  9 NESWAL Paul  100 DSG-Union Pichling  94,1  91,6 100,4  95,2                          9  381,3 

    9 Nennungen  381     
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BM-Linz	2017	Luftwaffen	
Schützenbezirk	Linz	LHA-Linz	

	
Endergebnis	-	29.Jan.2017	/	06:40	

 

LG-Jugend	1	Team	 Luftgewehr	
	

	

Rng	
	

Mannschaft/Schützen		
 

  S-1   S-2 
	

Ringe	
	

		1	
	

LHA	Linz	2	
 

290,7 289,7 
	

	580,4	
						42	SCHWEIGER	Lukas	 101,4 100,5 	201,9	
						43	STOCKINGER	Lisa	  98,1  96,6 	194,7	
						44	MÖSENEDER	Kevin	  91,2  92,6 	183,8	

	

		2	
	

LHA	Linz	1	
 

288,7 289,4 
	

	578,1	
						38	BRODBOCK	Lena	  89,6  94,6 	184,2	
						39	MARKO	Gregor	  98,5  93,0 	191,5	
						41	BREUER	Tobias	 100,6 101,8 	202,4	

	

		3	
	

Priv.SG	Enns	
 

284,3 281,6 
	

	565,9	
						18	LEIBETSEDER	Elena	  99,3  93,6 	192,9	
						19	ALEXANDRIUC	Niklas	  93,8  93,9 	187,7	
						20	SCHREINER	Juliano	  91,2  94,1 	185,3	

	

		4	
	

SV	Schönering	
 

268,9 273,9 
	

	542,8	
						78	PERNEKER	Dominik	 100,7  98,5 	199,2	
						79	REISCHL	Michael	  90,5  87,8 	178,3	
						80	RENDEL	Tim	  77,7  87,6 	165,3	
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BM-Linz	2017	Luftwaffen	
Schützenbezirk	Linz	LHA-Linz	

	
Endergebnis	-	29.Jan.2017	/	06:40	

 

LG-Jugend	2	Team	 Luftgewehr	
	

	

Rng	
	

Mannschaft/Schützen		
 

  S-1   S-2 
	

Ringe	
	

		1	
	

Priv.	SG	Enns	
 

251,3 278,1 
	

	529,4	
						15	KARAN	Tobias	  75,6  90,6 	166,2	
						16	SOFTIC	Safer	  91,4  99,3 	190,7	
						17	SORGER	Gerard	  84,3  88,2 	172,5	

	

		2	
	

SV	Schönering	
 

224,9 220,6 
	

	445,5	
						77	PRIMETZHOFER	Raphael	  58,9  62,4 	121,3	
						81	FÖDINGER	Leonie	  91,5  91,6 	183,1	
						93	WEBER	Samuel	  74,5  66,6 	141,1	

	

		3	
	

LHA	Linz	
 

189,0 183,7 
	

	372,7	
						45	HABENSCHUSS	David	  90,3  86,3 	176,6	
						46	SCHUSTER	Benjamin	  98,7  97,4 	196,1	
						47	WORM	Julius	   000   0,0 				0	

	
	
	
	
	

LG-Jungschützen	Team	 Luftgewehr	
	

	

Rng	
	

Mannschaft/Schützen		
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
	

Ringe	
	

		1	
	

LHA	Linz	
 

250,5 257,4 259,8 252,6 
	

1020,3	
						48	JERYCZYNSKI	Johannes	  82,1  93,5  91,8  91,2 	358,6	
						49	AIGNER	Konstantin	  86,9  83,9  88,4  81,0 	340,2	
						50	HELM	Sarah	  81,5  80,0  79,6  80,4 	321,5	
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BM-Linz	2017	Luftwaffen	
Schützenbezirk	Linz	LHA-Linz	

	
Endergebnis	-	29.Jan.2017	/	06:40	

 

LG-Team	AK+Senioren	 Luftgewehr	
	

	

Rng	
	

Mannschaft/Schützen		
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
	

Ringe	
	

		1	
	

Priv.	SG	Enns	
 

285,7 288,6 287,5 289,2 
	

1151,0	
							8	OTREBA	Günther	  92,9  93,9  95,9  92,1 	374,8	
							9	GLANINGER	Dietmar	  97,3  97,8  94,4  99,0 	388,5	
						10	ARZT	Florian	  95,5  96,9  97,2  98,1 	387,7	

	

		2	
	

SV	Schönering	
 

283,4 277,9 289,1 284,9 
	

1135,3	
						83	HUFNAGL	Lisa	  96,3  93,6  95,4  96,8 	382,1	
						84	MISTELBACHER	Fabian	  98,9  95,8  98,8  98,6 	392,1	
						90	KUBA	Thomas	  88,2  88,5  94,9  89,5 	361,1	

	

		3	
	

DGS	Pichling	
 

270,3 262,3 279,7 266,5 
	

1078,8	
						96	WATZINGER	Roland	  91,0  79,4  96,2  85,8 	352,4	
						97	LEISCH	Willibald	  86,8  91,3  91,5  87,1 	356,7	
						95	HOHL	Franz	  92,5  91,6  92,0  93,6 	369,7	
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BM-Linz	2017	Luftwaffen	
Schützenbezirk	Linz	LHA-Linz	

	
Endergebnis	-	28.Jan.2017	/	11:15	

 

LG-Senioren	3	Team	 Luftgewehr	
	

	

Rng	
	

Mannschaft/Schützen		
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
	

Ringe	
	

		1	
	

SV	Schönering	
 

201,6 207,2 204,5 207,6 
	

	820,9	
						89	MAYER	Franz	 100,3 103,9 105,2 104,6 	414,0	
						88	GLEICHWEIT	Karl	 101,3 103,3  99,3 103,0 	406,9	
	  	

	

		2	
	

Priv.	SG	Enns	1	
 

202,6 203,6 204,9 207,6 
	

	818,7	
							1	WINTER	Josef	 101,7 101,9 103,5 103,8 	410,9	
							2	FOIßNER	Franz	 100,9 101,7 101,4 103,8 	407,8	
	  	

	

		3	
	

Priv.SG	Enns	2	
 

200,9 201,2 201,3 204,0 
	

	807,4	
							3	TOMENENDAL	Günter	 101,3 101,0  98,5 102,0 	402,8	
							4	FLATTINGER	Adolf	  99,6 100,2 102,8 102,0 	404,6	
	  	

	

		4	
	

DSG	Pichling	
 

193,9 191,9 201,0 194,5 
	

	781,3	
					100	NESWAL	Paul	  94,1  91,6 100,4  95,2 	381,3	
						98	ATZLESBERGER	Franz	  99,8 100,3 100,6  99,3 	400,0	
	  	

	 	  	

	  	
	  	
	  	

	 	  	

	  	
	  	
	  	

	


